

Const. of HL RCC Bridge in between LO33-Kharuka
Balant Laxmina Tola Atch-2100m.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rural Works Department K.D. Puri **DIVISION**

RKD Sub Div Bokhra **SUB-DIVISION**

Ashay Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

RRSMP

4043
17/06/25

Abstract of cost for 3rd
on A/c, R.A. m/m

(Recast of Abstract mly) -
Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of High Level					
RCC Bridge in Between					
LO 33 - Kharka Basant to					
Laxminia Tola (Road) at					
Ch - 2100 M (Attached with					
Const. of Rd. from LO 33 - Kharka					
Basant to Laxminia Tola					
under MNGSUY (R.R. smt) in					
Bolkhara Block.					
N/Agency - Abhay Kumar Singh					
at vill - Bachmat, P.O. - Sirsi,					
P.S - Nampur, Dist - Shahupshi.					

Agreement No - 39/CMBP/2025-26 -	
Date of Start - 15-06-2025	
Date of Comp - 15-06-2026	
Actual Dt. of Comp - Under Progress.	
Item of work done -	
① Reinforcement in sub -	
Structure - do-do all comp.	
vide TMB, P-33/Sl. No - ①	
Qty = 11.411 MT.	
@ 2. 66722/MT → 761365 = 00	
② RCC M30 grade in sub -	
Structure	
TMB, P-33/Sl. No ②	
Qty = 93.290 M ³	
@ 2. 9153/M ³ continuation	
Total Rs - 1615248 = 00	

P.T.O.



BF $\rightarrow 1615248 = \infty$

40

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) supplying, lifting & fixing in position - elastomeric bearing —					
TMB, P-33/sl.No (03)					
Qty = 50728.00 cc					
@ ₹. 0.67/cc $\rightarrow$					33987 = ∞
(4) supplying, lifting & placing Hysd bars (Fe 415) in Super structure —					
TMB, P-34/sl.No (04)					
Qty = 8.750 MT					
@ ₹. 68296.00/MT $\rightarrow$					597590 = ∞

(5) Placing & laying RCC M30 grade in S/S in deck slab (etc) all comp. jobs					
TMB, P-34/sl.No (05)					
Qty = 53.00 M ³					
@ ₹. 10256.99/M ³ $\rightarrow$					543620 = ∞

(6) Weep holes - as per specification —					
TMB, P-34/sl.No (06)					
Qty = 107.00 Nos					
@ ₹. 107.00/No $\rightarrow$					8346 = ∞

(7) Placing & laying RCC M25 grade in soiling (Parapet)					
TMB, P-34/sl.No (07)					
Qty = 30 M					
@ ₹. 3128.00/M					
Continuation $\rightarrow$					93870 = ∞
Total Rs. 2892661 = ∞					



BF $\rightarrow$ 2892 661 = 00

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents c area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Drainage Spout— TMB, P-35/SL No-408 Qty = 06 Nos.					
⑨ P.V. & Laying strip seal expansion joint as per Tech. Specification— TMB, P-35/SL No-409 Qty = 16.90 M					
⑩ P.V. & Laying Filter media Behind Abt. & R. wall— TMB, P-35/SL No-410 Qty = 67.73 M ³					
⑪ P.V. & Laying Cement Conc. M30 grade, wearing course including reinforcement as per Tech. Specification— TMB, P-35/SL No-411 Qty = 8.437 M ³					
⑫ E.W. in excavation M Foundation—do—do all curb. TMB, P-36/SL No-412 Qty = 222.64 M ³					

Continuation

TMB 3644675 = 00

P.T.O.



BF-S 3644675=10

42

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Reinforcement in Foundation all comp. Job					
TMB, P-36/sl. No-(13)					
Qty = 36.5788 MT					
@ ₹. 66506.00/MT $\rightarrow$ 2432710=00					
(14) Const. of single span Service road -					
TMB, P-36/sl. No-(14)					
Qty = 60 RM.					
@ ₹. 3884.02/RM $\rightarrow$ 233041=00					
(15) Boared Cast-in-situ M35 grade RCC Pill Foundation					

TMB, P-36/sl. No-(15)					
Qty = 240 M					
@ ₹. 25269.00/M $\rightarrow$ 6064560=00					
(16) P/v & Laying PIC M35 grade					
TMB, P-36/sl. No-(16)					
Qty = 14.58 M ³					
@ ₹. 7782.00/M ³ $\rightarrow$ 113462=00					
(17) RCC M30 grade in Foundation.					
TMB, P-37/sl. No-(17)					
Qty = 159.732 M ³					
@ ₹. 8817.00/M ³ $\rightarrow$ 1408357=00					
Total Rs. 13896805=00					
Add GST 18% $\rightarrow$ 2501425=00					
Add L. Cost 1% $\rightarrow$ 138968=00					
Add S.F. Continuation $\rightarrow$ 66452=00					
Total Rs. 16603650=00					

P To



43

[illegible]

Continuation